DATASHEET
02/2022
Version 1.1.
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2020 Teknikum Group Ltd
Teknikum® Rubber Lined
STEEL T- AND X-
BRANCHES 900

More information
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group
Ltd.
DATASHEET
02/2022
Version 1.1
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2020 Teknikum Group Ltd
ORDER REFERENCE: RUBBER LINED STEEL T-BRANCHES 900
Rubber Lined Steel T-branches 900
Product code
DN DN1 k k1 D D1 L s
LRLT050-050 50 50 125 125 165 165 200 5
LRLT080-050 80 50 145 125 200 165 230 5
LRLT100-050 100 50 180 125 220 165 280 5
LRLT125-050 125 50 210 125 250 165 305 5
LRLT150-080 150 80 240 145 285 200 305 5
LRLT200-080 200 80 295 145 340 200 400 5
LRLT250-080 250 80 350 145 395 200 400 5
LRLT300-100 300 100 400 180 445 220 460 5
LRLT350-100 350 100 460 180 505 220 500 10/5
LRLT400-100 400 100 515 180 565 220 550 10/5
REFERENCE IMAGES
DATASHEET
02/2022
Version 1.1